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WESTSIDE CLASSIC 2A GIRLS
American Lake Golf Course
Nov. 2, 2013
        Rainy, Windy
        
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1       Lindbergh       61      3       6       15      16      21      51      64  21:08.5     1:40.8
2       North Kitsap    101     1       8       11      36      45      50      52  21:31.5     3:40.6
3       Port Angeles    107     10      12      18      30      37      38      42  21:46.4     1:38.2
4       Steilacoom      110     14      19      24      26      27      35      48  21:53.7     0:44.4
5       Sumner  117     7       22      25      29      34      62      66  21:52.8     1:42.3
6       White River     134     9       20      28      33      44      53      60  22:08.5     2:20.7
7       Kingston        161     5       13      43      46      54      72      73  22:24.3     3:43.6
8       Renton  164     4       31      32      39      58      61      63  22:27.8     4:07.2
9       Washington      226     17      47      49      56      57      70      74  23:24.9     2:35.2
10      Sequim  242     23      40      55      59      65      68      69  23:46.6     3:38.9
11      Foster  256     2       41      67      71      75      76        25:10.2       10:03.5

Incomplete Teams: Klahowya, Orting, North Mason, Tyee, Franklin Pierce
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Lindbergh
1504    3       Wick    Lauren  9       M       20:09.4 6:30
1497    6       Fessehatzion    Feven   9       M       20:39.6 6:40
1503    15      Villanueva      Christine       10      M       21:29.0 6:56
1499    16      Huynh   Cindy   11      M       21:34.4 6:58
1500    21      Nguyen  Thuong  12      M       21:50.1 7:03
1501    51      Pigott  Ashley  12      M       23:42.0 7:39
1502    64      Schafer Ashley  12      M       24:53.4 8:02
Total Time = 1:45:42.5     Total Places = 61

2. North Kitsap
1541    1       Ramsey  Kathleen        12      M       19:39.2 6:20
1539    8       Lund    Clara   12      M       20:57.1 6:46
1544    11      Weinmann        Katrina 12      M       21:06.3 6:48
1545    36      Zimmerman       Sarah   12      M       22:35.1 7:17
1537    45      Baba    Megu    12      M       23:19.7 7:32
1543    50      Warns   Maria   11      M       23:38.6 7:38
1540    52      Pittman Marissa 10      M       23:48.7 7:41
Total Time = 1:47:37.4     Total Places = 101

3. Port Angeles
1554    10      Suess   Willow  10      M       21:01.8 6:47
1553    12      Stevenson       Elizabeth       12      M       21:11.4 6:50
1551    18      Pederson        Annika  11      M       21:38.9 6:59
1546    30      Jones   Taylor  12      M       22:20.0 7:12
1547    37      "Dove" Lucas    Dusti   11      M       22:39.9 7:19
1550    38      Morlan  Lily    10      M       22:44.7 7:20
1549    42      Millsap Jolene  12      M       23:07.7 7:28
Total Time = 1:48:52.0     Total Places = 107



file:///C|/Users/Shelly/Desktop/Fall%20Sports%202013/Cross%20Country%202013/2agirls.txt[11/2/2013 6:36:54 PM]

4. Steilacoom
1478    14      Bernardoni      Regan   10      M       21:27.2 6:55
1484    19      Mathers Morgan  9       M       21:40.7 7:00
1482    24      Jaynes  Amanda  12      M       21:59.4 7:06
1481    26      Hobbs   Niki    12      M       22:09.3 7:09
1479    27      Fortmann        Rori    10      M       22:11.5 7:10
1480    35      Hairston        Ashley  11      M       22:28.4 7:15
1485    48      Zimmerman       Isabel  9       M       23:33.6 7:36
Total Time = 1:49:28.1     Total Places = 110

5. Sumner
1557    7       Hensler Abi     12      M       20:44.7 6:42
1561    22      Thomsen Bailey  10      M       21:50.4 7:03
1558    25      Marcotte        Abby    9       M       22:02.1 7:06
1560    29      Riley   Amanda  12      M       22:19.4 7:12
1559    34      Ridley  Laynie  10      M       22:27.0 7:14
1555    62      Coates  Madison 10      M       24:47.4 8:00
1563    66      Windish Hailey  11      M       25:39.4 8:17
Total Time = 1:49:23.6     Total Places = 117

6. White River
1535    9       Moser   Madison 10      M       20:58.2 6:46
1533    20      Liebel  Brenna  11      M       21:48.1 7:02
1529    28      Coyle   Kacy    11      M       22:11.6 7:10
1531    33      Gelmini Courtney        9       M       22:25.7 7:14
1532    44      Guenthner       Jenna   11      M       23:18.8 7:31
1534    53      Maris   Eryn    12      M       23:51.8 7:42
1536    60      Redford Erin    9       M       24:31.1 7:55
Total Time = 1:50:42.4     Total Places = 134

7. Kingston
1571    5       Roberts Annie   12      M       20:11.7 6:31
1565    13      Benjamin        Alexa   11      M       21:13.5 6:51
1570    43      Nance   Izumi   10      M       23:17.1 7:31
1564    46      Beckwith        Megan   11      M       23:23.8 7:33
1568    54      DeAscentiis     Sarah   11      M       23:55.3 7:43
1569    72      Iles    Hope    11      M       26:45.7 8:38
1566    73      Boon    Maeve   9       M       27:35.0 8:54
Total Time = 1:52:01.4     Total Places = 161

8. Renton
1506    4       Barnes  Joy     12      M       20:11.1 6:31
1514    31      Yoshioka        Emily   11      M       22:22.5 7:13
1511    32      Nguyen  Quynh   12      M       22:25.1 7:14
1507    39      Buenbrazo       Andrea  12      M       23:01.9 7:26
1510    58      Nguyen  Cindy   12      M       24:18.2 7:50
1508    61      Bui     Hang    12      M       24:33.6 7:55
1513    63      Tran    Carina  11      M       24:49.4 8:00
Total Time = 1:52:18.8     Total Places = 164

9. Washington
1521    17      Foxx    Tia     12      M       21:37.5 6:59
1522    47      Hester-Wilson   Sadie   11      M       23:28.1 7:34
1527    49      White   Katy    12      M       23:36.7 7:37
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1519    56      Mae Abinales    Iana    12      M       24:09.2 7:47
1525    57      Palmer  Stephanie       11      M       24:12.6 7:49
1526    70      White   Holly   12      M       26:41.7 8:37
1524    74      Manaois Marijo  12      M       28:28.4 9:11
Total Time = 1:57:04.1     Total Places = 226

10. Sequim
1495    23      Vig     Erin    9       M       21:53.2 7:04
1493    40      Rosales Elizabeth       9       M       23:05.6 7:27
1494    55      Turner  Siana   11      M       23:58.2 7:44
1489    59      Cromer  Alexis  10      M       24:23.5 7:52
1496    65      Webb    Emily   10      M       25:32.1 8:14
1490    68      Dalm    Isabel  9       M       25:50.6 8:20
1491    69      Hastings        Sydney  11      M       25:56.5 8:22
Total Time = 1:58:52.6     Total Places = 242

11. Foster
1463    2       Belete  Alem    12      M       20:07.0 6:29
1470    41      Omar    Shikila 10      M       23:06.5 7:27
1471    67      Silva   Alejandra       11      M       25:44.3 8:18
1465    71      Griffin Jacque  12      M       26:42.7 8:37
1464    75      Birchfield      Jessica 11      M       30:10.4 9:44
1468    76      Martinez        Michelle        11      M       32:10.4 10:23
Total Time = 2:05:50.9     Total Places = 256
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

1541    1       1       Ramsey  Kathleen        12      M       19:39.2 6:20    North Kitsap
1463    2       2       Belete  Alem    12      M       20:07.0 6:29    Foster
1504    3       3       Wick    Lauren  9       M       20:09.4 6:30    Lindbergh
1506    4       4       Barnes  Joy     12      M       20:11.1 6:31    Renton
1571    5       5       Roberts Annie   12      M       20:11.7 6:31    Kingston
1517    6               McWilliams      Patryce 11      M       20:24.8 6:35    Franklin Pierce
1497    7       6       Fessehatzion    Feven   9       M       20:39.6 6:40    Lindbergh
1557    8       7       Hensler Abi     12      M       20:44.7 6:42    Sumner
1539    9       8       Lund    Clara   12      M       20:57.1 6:46    North Kitsap
1535    10      9       Moser   Madison 10      M       20:58.2 6:46    White River
1554    11      10      Suess   Willow  10      M       21:01.8 6:47    Port Angeles
1544    12      11      Weinmann        Katrina 12      M       21:06.3 6:48    North Kitsap
1553    13      12      Stevenson       Elizabeth       12      M       21:11.4 6:50    Port Angeles
1565    14      13      Benjamin        Alexa   11      M       21:13.5 6:51    Kingston
1476    15              Parslow Elisha  12      M       21:20.2 6:53    Orting
1478    16      14      Bernardoni      Regan   10      M       21:27.2 6:55    Steilacoom
1503    17      15      Villanueva      Christine       10      M       21:29.0 6:56    Lindbergh
1516    18              Sata    Alexis  10      M       21:31.7 6:57    Tyee
1499    19      16      Huynh   Cindy   11      M       21:34.4 6:58    Lindbergh
1521    20      17      Foxx    Tia     12      M       21:37.5 6:59    Washington
1551    21      18      Pederson        Annika  11      M       21:38.9 6:59    Port Angeles
                               7:00 Pace
1484    22      19      Mathers Morgan  9       M       21:40.7 7:00    Steilacoom
1473    23              Hurm    Savanah 12      M       21:45.3 7:01    Klahowya
1533    24      20      Liebel  Brenna  11      M       21:48.1 7:02    White River
1500    25      21      Nguyen  Thuong  12      M       21:50.1 7:03    Lindbergh
1561    26      22      Thomsen Bailey  10      M       21:50.4 7:03    Sumner
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1495    27      23      Vig     Erin    9       M       21:53.2 7:04    Sequim
1482    28      24      Jaynes  Amanda  12      M       21:59.4 7:06    Steilacoom
1558    29      25      Marcotte        Abby    9       M       22:02.1 7:06    Sumner
1481    30      26      Hobbs   Niki    12      M       22:09.3 7:09    Steilacoom
1479    31      27      Fortmann        Rori    10      M       22:11.5 7:10    Steilacoom
1529    32      28      Coyle   Kacy    11      M       22:11.6 7:10    White River
1560    33      29      Riley   Amanda  12      M       22:19.4 7:12    Sumner
1546    34      30      Jones   Taylor  12      M       22:20.0 7:12    Port Angeles
1514    35      31      Yoshioka        Emily   11      M       22:22.5 7:13    Renton
1511    36      32      Nguyen  Quynh   12      M       22:25.1 7:14    Renton
1531    37      33      Gelmini Courtney        9       M       22:25.7 7:14    White River
1559    38      34      Ridley  Laynie  10      M       22:27.0 7:14    Sumner
1480    39      35      Hairston        Ashley  11      M       22:28.4 7:15    Steilacoom
1545    40      36      Zimmerman       Sarah   12      M       22:35.1 7:17    North Kitsap
1547    41      37      "Dove" Lucas    Dusti   11      M       22:39.9 7:19    Port Angeles
1550    42      38      Morlan  Lily    10      M       22:44.7 7:20    Port Angeles
1515    43              Gebre   Bethlehem       9       M       22:56.5 7:24    Tyee
1507    44      39      Buenbrazo       Andrea  12      M       23:01.9 7:26    Renton
1486    45              Mead    Caitlyn 11      M       23:02.4 7:26    North Mason
1493    46      40      Rosales Elizabeth       9       M       23:05.6 7:27    Sequim
1487    47              Mead    Joanna  10      M       23:05.8 7:27    North Mason
1470    48      41      Omar    Shikila 10      M       23:06.5 7:27    Foster
1549    49      42      Millsap Jolene  12      M       23:07.7 7:28    Port Angeles
1475    50              Pastori Cassandra       9       M       23:13.9 7:30    Klahowya
1570    51      43      Nance   Izumi   10      M       23:17.1 7:31    Kingston
1532    52      44      Guenthner       Jenna   11      M       23:18.8 7:31    White River
1537    53      45      Baba    Megu    12      M       23:19.7 7:32    North Kitsap
1564    54      46      Beckwith        Megan   11      M       23:23.8 7:33    Kingston
1522    55      47      Hester-Wilson   Sadie   11      M       23:28.1 7:34    Washington
1485    56      48      Zimmerman       Isabel  9       M       23:33.6 7:36    Steilacoom
1527    57      49      White   Katy    12      M       23:36.7 7:37    Washington
1543    58      50      Warns   Maria   11      M       23:38.6 7:38    North Kitsap
1501    59      51      Pigott  Ashley  12      M       23:42.0 7:39    Lindbergh
1540    60      52      Pittman Marissa 10      M       23:48.7 7:41    North Kitsap
1534    61      53      Maris   Eryn    12      M       23:51.8 7:42    White River
1518    62              Wilsie  Emma    11      M       23:53.2 7:42    Franklin Pierce
1568    63      54      DeAscentiis     Sarah   11      M       23:55.3 7:43    Kingston
1494    64      55      Turner  Siana   11      M       23:58.2 7:44    Sequim
1519    65      56      Mae Abinales    Iana    12      M       24:09.2 7:47    Washington
1525    66      57      Palmer  Stephanie       11      M       24:12.6 7:49    Washington
1474    67              Mckeel  Daniela 10      M       24:17.2 7:50    Klahowya
1510    68      58      Nguyen  Cindy   12      M       24:18.2 7:50    Renton
1489    69      59      Cromer  Alexis  10      M       24:23.5 7:52    Sequim
1536    70      60      Redford Erin    9       M       24:31.1 7:55    White River
1508    71      61      Bui     Hang    12      M       24:33.6 7:55    Renton
                               8:00 Pace
1555    72      62      Coates  Madison 10      M       24:47.4 8:00    Sumner
1513    73      63      Tran    Carina  11      M       24:49.4 8:00    Renton
1502    74      64      Schafer Ashley  12      M       24:53.4 8:02    Lindbergh
1496    75      65      Webb    Emily   10      M       25:32.1 8:14    Sequim
1563    76      66      Windish Hailey  11      M       25:39.4 8:17    Sumner
1471    77      67      Silva   Alejandra       11      M       25:44.3 8:18    Foster
1490    78      68      Dalm    Isabel  9       M       25:50.6 8:20    Sequim
1491    79      69      Hastings        Sydney  11      M       25:56.5 8:22    Sequim
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1526    80      70      White   Holly   12      M       26:41.7 8:37    Washington
1465    81      71      Griffin Jacque  12      M       26:42.7 8:37    Foster
1569    82      72      Iles    Hope    11      M       26:45.7 8:38    Kingston
1566    83      73      Boon    Maeve   9       M       27:35.0 8:54    Kingston
                               9:00 Pace
1524    84      74      Manaois Marijo  12      M       28:28.4 9:11    Washington
1472    85              Ackerman        Sarrah  9       M       29:29.0 9:31    Klahowya
1464    86      75      Birchfield      Jessica 11      M       30:10.4 9:44    Foster
                              10:00 Pace
1468    87      76      Martinez        Michelle        11      M       32:10.4 10:23   Foster
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